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A) IFJUSAGI (2006-2007)
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 52 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunatijvéros 03:54.03 745
Edz8: Szabd Gergd, Berzlanovits Eva
RIdé  00.75 50m  26.65 100m 5543 150m 01:24.43 200m 01:54.05 250m 02:24.01 300m 02:54.03 350m 03:24.40
28.78 29.00 29.62 29.96 30.02 30.37
400m 03:54.03
29.63
2. 5/1 ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 03:54.62 +00.59 740
RIdé  00.68 50m  26.65 100m 5585 150m 01:25.06 200m 01:54.74 250m 02:24.65 300m 02:54.66 350m 03:24.94
29.20 29.21 29.68 29.91 30.01 30.28
400m 03:54.62
29.68
3. 4/4 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kit 03:58.31 +04.28 706
RIdé  00.73 50m  27.45 100m  57.60 150m 01:28.07 200m 01:58.68 250m 02:28.38 300m 02:58.74 350m 03:30.10
30.15 30.47 30.61 29.70 30.36 31.36
400m 03:58.31
28.21
4. 4/2 GRANDPIERRE Krisztian 2007 FTC 03:59.13 +05.10 699
RIdé  00.65 50m  27.25 100m  57.23 150m 01:27.85 200m 01:58.69 250m 02:29.10 300m 02:59.65 350m 03:29.95
29.98 30.62 30.84 30.41 30.55 30.30
400m 03:59.13
29.18
5. 4/1 DUCA Stefan-Mircea 2006 BVSC-Zuglé 03:59.38 +05.35 697
RIdé  00.72 50m  27.24 100m  58.10 150m 01:29.06 200m 01:59.89 250m 02:30.15 300m 03:00.43 350m 03:30.62
30.86 30.96 30.83 30.26 30.28 30.19
400m 03:59.38
28.76
6. 4/3 KAISER Dominik 2007 Budapesti Honvéd SE 03:59.56 +05.53 695
RIdé  00.71 50m  27.67 100m  57.70 150m 01:28.42 200m 01:59.37 250m 02:30.67 300m 03:02.15 350m 03:31.07
30.03 30.72 30.95 31.30 31.48 28.92
400m 03:59.56
28.49
7. 5/7 BAUMANN Marcell 2006 UNI Gyéri Uszé Sportegy. 04:00.23 +06.20 689
RIdé  00.71 50m  27.25 100m  56.89 150m 01:26.74 200m 01:57.25 250m 02:27.74 300m 02:59.16 350m 03:30.18
29.64 29.85 30.51 30.49 31.42 31.02
400m 04:00.23
30.05
8. 4/6 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jové SC 04:02.21 +08.18 672
RIdé  00.74 50m  27.70 100m  58.11 150m 01:28.69 200m 01:59.73 250m 02:30.54 300m 03:01.30 350m 03:32.29
30.41 30.58 31.04 30.81 30.76 30.99
400m 04:02.21
29.92
9. 4/7 KALO Kristof 2007 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:02.32 +08.29 672
RIdé  00.65 50m  27.92 100m 5879 150m 01:29.69 200m 02:00.79 250m 02:31.41 300m 03:01.94 350m 03:32.68
30.87 30.90 31.10 30.62 30.53 30.74
400m 04:02.32
29.64
10. 5/8 PALKOVICS Olivér 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:02.61 +08.58 669
RIdé  00.72 50m  27.79 100m 5817 150m 01:28.57 200m 01:59.88 250m 02:30.81 300m 03:01.61 350m 03:32.38
30.38 30.40 31.31 30.93 30.80 30.77
400m 04:02.61
30.23
11. 3/3 TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:04.82 +10.79 651
RIdé  00.65 50m  28.29 100m  59.14 150m 01:30.38 200m 02:01.56 250m 02:32.57 300m 03:04.04 350m 03:35.08
30.85 31.24 31.18 31.01 31.47 31.04
400m 04:04.82
29.74
12. 3/6 MAJLINGER Bence 2007 Pécsi Sportiskola 04:11.98 +17.95 597
RIdé  00.67 50m  27.21 100m  57.24 150m 01:28.52 200m 02:00.78 250m 02:32.90 300m 03:05.55 350m 03:39.56
30.03 31.28 32.26 32.12 32.65 34.01
400m 04:11.98
3242
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| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 5/4 PAPAI Olivér 2009 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 03:57.09 77
RId6  00.66 50m  27.12 100m  57.14 150m 01:27.20 200m 01:57.52 250m 02:28.04 300m 02:58.72 350m 03:28.86
30.02 30.06 30.32 30.52 30.68 30.14
400m 03:57.09
28.23
2. 5/3 KARPATI Mateé 2008 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 03:57.91 +00.82 710
RId8  00.66 50m  26.96 100m  56.77 150m 01:26.63 200m 01:56.96 250m 02:27.72 300m 02:58.20 350m 03:28.60
29.81 29.86 30.33 30.76 30.48 30.40
400m 03:57.91
29.31
3. 5/5 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 KASI 03:58.37 +01.28 705
RIdé  00.65 50m 2574 100m  55.66 150m 01:26.27 200m 01:57.22 250m 02:28.28 300m 02:58.99 350m 03:29.45
29.92 30.61 30.95 31.06 30.71 30.46
400m 03:58.37
28.92
4. 4/5 KREISZ Balint 2009 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 03:58.96 +01.87 700
RIdé  00.70 50m  27.64 100m  58.03 150m 01:28.70 200m 01:59.66 250m 02:29.49 300m 02:59.86 350m 03:30.34
30.39 30.67 30.96 29.83 30.37 30.48
400m 03:58.96
28.62
5. 5/6 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:01.05 +03.96 682
RIdé  00.73 50m  27.31 100m  57.54 150m 01:28.06 200m 01:58.99 250m 02:30.31 300m 03:00.88 350m 03:31.65
30.23 30.52 30.93 31.32 30.57 30.77
400m 04:01.05
29.40
6. 3/5 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Darnyi Taméas SC 04:02.17 +05.08 673
RIdé  00.70 50m  27.13 100m  56.82 150m 01:27.23 200m 01:58.05 250m 02:28.90 300m 03:00.15 350m 03:31.45
29.69 30.41 30.82 30.85 31.25 31.30
400m 04:02.17
30.72
7. 4/8 PITTLIK Zsigmond 2008 Darnyi Tamas SC 04:02.41 +05.32 671
RIdé  00.72 50m  27.46 100m  57.29 150m 01:27.89 200m 01:58.79 250m 02:29.75 300m 03:00.80 350m 03:31.87
29.83 30.60 30.90 30.96 31.05 31.07
400m 04:02.41
30.54
8. 5/9 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jové SC 04:04.17 +07.08 656
RIdé  00.61 50m  28.15 100m  58.18 150m 01:28.89 200m 01:59.75 250m 02:30.96 300m 03:02.12 350m 03:33.30
30.03 30.71 30.86 31.21 31.16 31.18
400m 04:04.17
30.87
9. 4/9 SUDAR Norbert 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:05.23 +08.14 648
RIdé  00.72 50m  28.17 100m  58.40 150m 01:29.30 200m 02:00.29 250m 02:31.32 300m 03:02.66 350m 03:33.97
30.23 30.90 30.99 31.03 31.34 31.31
400m 04:05.23
31.26
10. 3/1  VARADI Marton 2009 FTC 04:06.48 +09.39 638
RIdé  00.71 50m  27.82 100m  58.08 150m 01:29.17 200m 02:00.52 250m 02:31.91 300m 03:03.28 350m 03:34.98
30.26 31.09 31.35 31.39 31.37 31.70
400m 04:06.48
31.50
11. 3/4 PATLOK Olivér 2009 A Jové SC 04:06.61 +09.52 637
RIdé  00.62 50m  27.88 100m 5833 150m 01:29.80 200m 02:01.53 250m 02:32.13 300m 03:02.98 350m 03:35.42
30.45 31.47 31.73 30.60 30.85 32.44
400m 04:06.61
31.19
12. 2/6 LEVAI Maté 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:07.76 +10.67 628
RIdé  00.63 50m  27.30 100m  57.56 150m 01:28.72 200m 02:00.59 250m 02:32.38 300m 03:04.66 350m 03:36.94
30.26 31.16 31.87 31.79 32.28 32.28
400m 04:07.76
30.82
13. 5/0 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 04:09.89 +12.80 612
RIdé  00.61 50m  27.48 100m  57.80 150m 01:28.95 200m 02:00.66 250m 02:32.78 300m 03:05.34 350m 03:37.92
30.32 31.15 31.71 32.12 32.56 32.58
400m 04:09.89
31.97
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B) SERDULO (2008-2009)
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
14. 3/9 KADAR Lérinc 2008 Soproni Széchy T. S 04:10.56 +13.47 607
RId6  00.62 50m  27.19 100m  57.40 150m 01:29.16 200m 02:01.27 250m 02:33.72 300m 03:06.27 350m 03:38.67
30.21 31.76 32.11 32.45 3255 32.40
400m 04:10.56
31.89
15. 4/0 VARGA Istvan Janos 2009 Darnyi Tamas SC 04:10.58 +13.49 607
RId6é  00.72 50m  28.47 100m  59.60 150m 01:31.77 200m 02:04.13 250m 02:35.53 300m 03:08.11 350m 03:40.34
31.13 3217 32.36 31.40 3258 3223
400m 04:10.58
30.24
16. 3/0 ZACH Mathew Rodriguez 2009 Vasas Sport Club 04:11.48 +14.39 601
RIdé  00.76 50m  28.09 100m 5874 150m 01:30.07 200m 02:01.87 250m 02:34.32 300m 03:06.90 350m 03:39.15
30.65 31.33 31.80 32.45 3258 32.25
400m 04:11.48
3233
17. 3/8 STEINICZ Zalan 2009 Budafoka XXII. SE 04:11.91 +14.82 598
RIdé  00.62 50m  27.10 100m  57.90 150m 01:29.57 200m 02:02.14 250m 02:34.89 300m 03:08.05 350m 03:40.86
30.80 31.67 32,57 3275 33.16 32.81
400m 04:11.91
31.05
18. 2/5 TUNYOGI Noel 2009 NICS-HSUVC 04:12.02 +14.93 597
RId6 0067 50m  28.19 100m  59.59 150m 01:31.80 200m 02:03.91 250m 02:36.04 300m 03:08.08 350m 03:40.59
31.40 32.21 32.11 32.13 32.04 32.51
400m 04:12.02
31.43
19. 2/4 OZSVART Gabor 2009 Parafa Usz6 Klub 04:12.23 +15.14 595
RId6  00.65 50m  27.95 100m  59.77 150m 01:31.92 200m 02:03.90 250m 02:35.92 300m 03:08.51 350m 03:40.84
31.82 32.15 31.98 32.02 32.59 3233
400m 04:12.23
31.39
20. 2/2 SCHONEK Lukacs 2009 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:14.88 +17.79 577
RId6é  00.66 50m  28.26 100m 01:00.23 150m 01:32.48 200m 02:05.23 250m 02:37.39 300m 03:10.02 350m 03:43.16
31.97 32.25 32.75 32.16 3263 33.14
400m 04:14.88
31.72
21. 2/3 CSIKI Briné Domonkos 2008 Ybl Waterpolo Club 04:20.60 +23.51 540
RIdé 0063 50m  28.87 100m 01:00.75 150m 01:33.27 200m 02:06.57 250m 02:39.72 300m 03:13.48 350m 03:47.84
31.88 3252 33.30 33.15 33.76 34.36
400m 04:20.60
3276
22. 2/0 HUDACSKO Andras 2009 FTC 04:24.80 +27.71 514
RId6  00.76 50m  29.00 100m 01:02.06 150m 01:35.81 200m 02:09.73 250m 02:44.53 300m 03:18.45 350m 03:52.35
33.06 33.75 33.92 34.80 33.92 33.90
400m 04:24.80
3245
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C) GYERMEK (2010-2011)
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 3/2 NAGY Péter 2010 DKSE Dunadijvaros 04:07.61 629
RId6  00.75 50m  27.46 100m  58.05 150m 01:29.41 200m 02:00.96 250m 02:32.76 300m 03:04.39 350m 03:36.29
30.59 31.36 31.55 31.80 31.63 31.90
400m 04:07.61
31.32
2. 2/7  SARKANY Zétény 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 04:08.55 +00.94 622
RIdé  00.80 50m  27.96 100m  59.47 150m 01:31.15 200m 02:03.01 250m 02:34.91 300m 03:06.82 350m 03:38.76
31.51 31.68 31.86 31.90 31.91 31.94
400m 04:08.55
29.79
3. 1/3 SZARAZ Bence Marcell 2010 Kébanya Sport Club 04:09.81 +02.20 613
RIdé  00.74 50m  27.47 100m  58.10 150m 01:30.01 200m 02:02.45 250m 02:34.69 300m 03:07.07 350m 03:39.58
30.63 31.91 32.44 32.24 32.38 32.51
400m 04:09.81
30.23
4. 3/7 SZABO Domonkos 2010 Budafoka XXII. SE 04:11.64 +04.03 600
RIdé  00.68 50m  27.56 100m  58.84 150m 01:30.51 200m 02:02.41 250m 02:34.58 300m 03:07.18 350m 03:39.81
31.28 31.67 31.90 32.17 32.60 3263
400m 04:11.64
31.83
5. 1/4 SCHONEK Kolos 2010 Ujpesti Tomna Egylet 04:13.43 +05.82 587
RId6  00.72 50m  28.25 100m  59.37 150m 01:31.51 200m 02:03.94 250m 02:36.52 300m 03:09.43 350m 03:41.95
31.12 32.14 3243 32.58 32.91 32.52
400m 04:13.43
31.48
6. 2/9 MAROSSZEKI Armand 2010 Kdébanya Sport Club 04:18.42 +10.81 554
RId6  00.83 50m  29.19 100m 01:00.07 150m 01:32.35 200m 02:04.82 250m 02:37.76 300m 03:11.08 350m 03:45.12
30.88 32.28 3247 32.94 33.32 34.04
400m 04:18.42
33.30
7. 2/1 VARGA Zsombor 2010 A Jévs SC 04:20.08 +12.47 543
RId6 0064 50m  29.26 100m 01:01.46 150m 01:34.32 200m 02:07.74 250m 02:41.35 300m 03:14.35 350m 03:47.74
32.20 32.86 33.42 3361 33.00 33.39
400m 04:20.08
32.34
8. 1/2 OROVECZ Patrik 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:20.94 +13.33 538
RIdé6  00.60 50m  27.83 100m  59.30 150m 01:32.44 200m 02:05.96 250m 02:39.92 300m 03:14.13 350m 03:47.96
31.47 33.14 33.52 33.96 34.21 33.83
400m 04:20.94
32.98
9. 1/6  MOLNAR Zsolt 2010 Békeési Uszo KIub E. 04:22.63 +15.02 527
RId6  00.64 50m  29.60 100m 01:02.19 150m 01:35.86 200m 02:09.49 250m 02:43.50 300m 03:17.48 350m 03:51.33
3259 33.67 33.63 34.01 33.98 33.85
400m 04:22.63
31.30
10. 1/7 MIKE Balint 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 04:24.14 +16.53 518
RId6  00.74 50m  28.73 100m 01:01.00 150m 01:33.88 200m 02:07.52 250m 02:40.99 300m 03:15.28 350m 03:49.89
32.27 32.88 33.64 33.47 34.29 34.61
400m 04:24.14
34.25
11. 1/5 GOMORY Zsolt 2010 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 04:25.78 +18.17 509
RIdé  00.83 50m  28.94 100m 01:01.68 150m 01:35.43 200m 02:09.58 250m 02:43.84 300m 03:18.26 350m 03:52.66
32.74 33.75 34.15 34.26 34.42 34.40
400m 04:25.78
33.12
12. 1/1  LENART Imre Balint 2010 Hod Uszé SE 04:28.41 +20.80 494
RIdé  00.70 50m  28.63 100m 01:00.81 150m 01:34.55 200m 02:08.97 250m 02:43.84 300m 03:19.02 350m 03:54.34
32.18 33.74 34.42 34.87 35.18 35.32
400m 04:28.41
34.07
DSQ 2/8 KUSNIER David 2010 Komaromi Uszoklub SE Szabélytalan rajt
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